
SNACKSDRINKS

Espresso 
Macchiato

Americano 
Cappuccino 
Latte
Flat white 
Mocha
Hot chocolate 
Iced latte 
Tea

Extra coffee shot
Freshly squeezed orange juice
Syrup Shot

Danish pastry
Pain au chocolat
Croissant

(available from 8am to 10am)

Breakfast bacon bap

Breakfast sausage bap

Vegetarian bap

Bacon, sausage or
vegetarian bap with coffee

Croissant & coffee 

MONDAY TO FRIDAY |  8AM – 2 :30PM
CASHLESS  PAYMENT ONLY

Price List

£2.50
£2.75

£2.10
£2.50

£2.95
£2.95
£2.10

£4.80

£4.80

£4.80

£6.30

£4.10

Barista Coffee

DoubleSingle Pastries

Breakfast specials
LargeRegular

£2.60
£3.20
£3.20

£3.30
£3.10
£3.20
£1.80

£0.80
£3.30
£0.55

£2.20
£2.85
£2.85
£2.85
£2.85
£2.80

Come along to the Chiltern Room and treat yourself to one of our
handmade quality drinks and range of accompanying snacks


