

DRINKS

SNACKS

	Single	Double	Pastries	
Espresso Macchiato	£2.10 £2.50	£2.50 £2.75	Danish pastry Pain au chocolat Croissant	£2.95 £2.95 £2.10
	Regular	Large		
Americano Cappuccino Latte	£2.20 £2.85 £2.85	5 £3.20 (available from 8am to 10am)		
Flat white	£2.85		Breakfast bacon bap	£4.80
Mocha Hot chocolate	£2.85 £2.80	£3.30 £3.10	Breakfast sausage bap	£4.80
Iced latte		£3.20	Vegetarian bap	£4.80
Tea		£1.80	Bacon, sausage or	
Extra coffee shot		£0.80	vegetarian bap with coffee	£6.30
recently equeezed erange jaice		£3.30 £0.55	Croissant & coffee	£4.10

Come along to the Chiltern Room and treat yourself to one of our handmade quality drinks and range of accompanying snacks

MONDAY TO FRIDAY | 8AM - 2:30PM CASHLESS PAYMENT ONLY